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FULL NAME RANK

T=Tenure                      

TT=Tenure Track               

NTT=Non Tenured Track Gender Ethnicity Courses Taught

Besko-Maughan, Christine Instructor NTT F White SPC-313-01

SPC-313-60

SPC - 354-01

SPED - 628-80

EDUC-414-63

EDUC-514-62

SPC-255-01

SPC-575-60

SPED-499-01

SPC-353-01

SPC-429-02

SPC-564-61

SPC-570-60

SPC-582-60

SPC-555-61

SPED-629-60

SPC-429-01

SPC-560-60

Mazin, Amanda Instructor TT F White

T

TT

TT

Mulrine, Christopher

Vitalone-Raccaro, Nancy Assistant Professor F White

Associate Professor M WhiteT

F White

Griswold, Peter Associate Professor M White

Jones, Bernard Assistant Professor  M Black

D'Haem, Jeanne Assistant Professor T
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